DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 117.01

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 133.72

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 150.00

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -82.59

TOTAL FREIGHT 925.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 111.00

GRAND TOTAL 1036.00
Rupees : One Thousand Thirty Six   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALURU HUB (BLHB)

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. 6910 VALUE 5664.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : SITE # 119, KHATA # 53, AT KUDREGERE ROAD, MADANAYAKANAHALLI,